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RESULTATRAKNING 2023

Intakter
Medlemsavgifter
Aktiviteter/fester
Petanca

Lotterier

Golf

Klubbtrdjor dverskott
Ovriga intakter

Summa Intakter

Kostnader
InkOp aktiviteter/fester
Petanca

Lotterier

Golf

Lokalkostnad

Forbrukningsinventarier/material
Administrativa kostnader

Bankkostnader
Reparationer

Reparation vattenskada
Forsakringsersattning
vattenskada

Revisionskostnad
Forsakringar
Ovriga kostnader
Arsméte

Summa kostnader

Arets resultat

2022
8 060
9 205
1566
1500

19 462

0
237

40 030

5963
424
668

15 228
11 823
60
498
246

2022
585
482

37 999

2 031

2023
13 220
9 869
2 392
816
17 328
380
150

44 155

6212
857
455

13 862
11 259
971

1119
345
169

2242

-2 648
2178

702
558

38 281

5874



